
2023-2024 Scholarship Request Form 
Family-Faculty Connection of Dingeman 

Elementary School 
 
 

 Requests must be submitted by June 1, 2024 to receive payment. 
 Scholarships are offered at three levels: 50%, 75%, and 100%. The FFC welcomes reimbursements of 

scholarships, if the family is able at a later date. 

 Please complete a separate line for each child with detailed breakdown of item to be covered, e.g., for 
field trips, transportation costs, workbooks, etc. 

 Completed and signed forms should be sent to the FFC president and treasurer via email.  
 Please contact the FFC Treasurer at treasurer@dingeman.net and president@dingeman.net with any 

questions regarding this form.  
 

 

Date Submitted:   

Teacher and Classroom Requesting Scholarship:   

Contact e-mail & phone:   

Make Check payable to:   

 

Child 
 

Scholarship Level 
(50%, 75%, 100%0 

 

Purpose of Scholarship 
(Please be specific) 

 

AMOUNT 
Likelihood of 

reimbursement 
(Yes/No) 

#1     

#2     

#3     

#4     

 

 
 

For FFC Internal Use: 

TOTAL Scholarship Request: $  
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